
1/6/24 Sat 5:00 PM 1/7/24 Sun 7:30 AM 1/7/24 Sun 9:00 AM 1/7/24 Sun 10:30 AM 1/7/24 Sun 12:30 PM 1/7/24 Sun 5:30 PM

Antonio Santamaria Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children William Urbizu Richard Morales Carmen Gomez
Rene Sanchez Carmen A Fernandez Luis Perez Monica Anderson Peter Portu

 

1/13/24 Sat 5:00 PM 1/14/24 Sun 7:30 AM 1/14/24 Sun 9:00 AM 1/14/24 Sun 10:30 AM 1/14/24 Sun 12:30 PM 1/14/24 Sun 5:30 PM

Diana Nosti Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Carlos Gamez Ramon Fuentes Anebel Hernandez
Jerry Villota Miguel Perez Aixa Rey Carmen Villacis Albert Hernandez

1/20/24 Sat 5:00 PM 1/21/24 Sun 7:30 AM 1/21/24 Sun 9:00 AM 1/21/24 Sun 10:30 AM 1/21/24 Sun 12:30 PM 1/21/24 Sun 5:30 PM

Maria Martin Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Ariel Fernandez Mariana Faustinelli Sara St George
Rene Sanchez Miguel Perez  Izzy Renella Victor Lorenzo Maria Garcia

   

1/27/23 Sat 5:00 PM 1/28/24 Sun 7:30 AM 1/28/24 Sun 9:00 AM 1/28/24 Sun 10:30 AM 1/28/24 Sun 12:30 PM 1/28/24 Sun 5:30 PM
 

Steven Befera Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Joe Rebak David Proaño Isabel Gonzalez Jettinghoff
Joy Knox Miguel Perez Richard Morales Saide Rangel Peter Portu

 
2/3/24 Sat 5:00 PM 2/4/24 Sun 7:30 AM 2/4/24 Sun 9:00 AM 2/4/24 Sun 10:30 AM 2/4/24 Sun 12:30 PM 2/4/24 Sun 5:30 PM

Pablo Quiles Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children William Urbizu Monica Anderson Carmen Gomez
Maria Martin Carmen A Fernandez  Luis Perez Carmen Villacis Maria Garcia

      
2/10/24 Sat 5:00 PM 2/11/24 Sun 7:30 AM 2/11/24 Sun 9:00 AM 2/11/24 Sun 10:30 AM 2/11/24 Sun 12:30 PM 2/11/24 Sun 5:30 PM

    
Rene Sanchez Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Closing Mass Victor Lorenzo Anebel Hernandez

Antonio Santamaria Miguel Perez Marriage Covenant Retreat Saide Rangel Albert Hernandez
to be assigned by retreat leader  

2/17/24 Sat 5:00 PM 2/18/24 Sun 7:30 AM 2/18/24 Sun 9:00 AM 2/18/24 Sun 10:30 AM 2/18/24 Sun 12:30 PM 2/18/24 Sun 5:30 PM
 

Antonio Santamaria Miguel Perez STS/CCD Children Aixa Rey Ramon Fuentes Sara St George
Maria Martin Izzy Renella Monica Anderson Isabel Gonzalez Jettinghoff

 

2/24/24 Sat 5:00 PM 2/25/24 Sun 7:30 AM 2/25/24 Sun 9:00 AM 2/25/24 Sun 10:30 AM 2/25/24 Sun 12:30 PM 2/25/24 Sun 5:30 PM
    

Diana Nosti Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Ariel Fernandez David Proaño Carmen Gomez
Jerry Villota Miguel Perez Richard Morales Victor Lorenzo Maria Garcia
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3/2/24 Sat 5:00 PM 3/3/24 Sun 7:30 AM 3/3/24 Sun 9:00 AM 3/3/24 Sun 10:30 AM 3/3/24 Sun 12:30 PM 3/3/24 Sun 5:30 PM
    

Antonio Santamaria Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Luis Perez Ramon Fuentes Closing Mass
Rene Sanchez Carmen A Fernandez  Izzy Renella Carmen Villacis Women's Emmaus Retreat

  to be assigned by retreat leader

3/9/24 Sat 5:00 PM 3/10/24 Sun 7:30 AM 3/10/24 Sun 9:00 AM 3/10/24 Sun 10:30 AM 3/10/24 Sun 12:30 PM 3/10/24 Sun 5:30 PM

Maria Martin Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Carlos Gamez David Proaño Anebel Hernandez
Pablo Quiles Miguel Perez  Aixa Rey Saide Rangel Albert Hernandez

      
3/16/24 Sat 5:00 PM 3/17/24 Sun 7:30 AM 3/17/24 Sun 9:00 AM 3/17/24 Sun 10:30 AM 3/17/24 Sun 12:30 PM 3/17/24 Sun 5:30 PM

Diana Nosti Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children William Urbizu Closing Mass Sara St George
Jerry Villota Miguel Perez  Richard Morales Men's Emmaus Retreat Carmen Gomez

to be assigned by retreat leader

3/23/24 Sat 5:00 PM 3/24/24 Sun 7:30 AM 3/24/24 Sun 9:00 AM 3/24/24 Sun 10:30 AM 3/24/24 Sun 12:30 PM 3/24/24 Sun 5:30 PM
Palm Sunday

 

Rene Sanchez Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Joe Rebak Victor Lorenzo Peter Portu
Maria Martin Miguel Perez Ariel Fernandez Mariana Faustinelli Maria Garcia
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